STATE OF UTAH  50ee county cqgg’*f}fiy/

CONTRACT AMENDMENT CONTRACT #

AMENDMENT #}/ To CONTRACT # 110199

TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and between the State of Utah,
Attorney General's Office referred to as STATE and, Tooele County, referred to as CONTRACTOR.

THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

1. Contract period:

7/1/2010 (original starting date)
6/30/2012 (current ending date)
6/30/2013 new ending date

2. Contract amount:

$259,612 (current contract amount)
$129,905 (amendment amount)
$389,517 new contract amount

add current amount to amendment amount

3. Other changes: (attach other sheets if necessary):

" 4. Effective Date of Amendment: 7/1/2012

All other conditions and terms in the original contract and previous amendments remain the same.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause the amendment to be executed.

CONTRACTOR STATE
éf%w%fém TGl 13 Wty 7 e ?//7:{//;;

Contractor‘séi/gnature 7 Dite Agency's signatui‘e U "Da
— B
@M&'EA/ </0M50/V —&/)m;uﬁ (ONEX
Type or Print Name and Title Director, DiViSigrEll \Olé é’l}ir‘\icélasing Date
CONTRACT RE .
processenBY  JUL 2 0 2012
DivisiofeoPEidance™™
Agency Contact Person Erephone Number Fax Number Email

(DP-4 Revision 10/7/2009)

ATTEST:

e L

Y/ -
MARILYN (QGILLETTE
U

TOOELE NTY CLERK



